
27th Men's World Championship 2021
Egypt

Preliminary Round - Group C

Match Team Statistics TUE 19 JAN 2021
19:00

Borg El Arab Sports HallMatch No: 48

HBLMTEAM7-------------GPC-000600--_83 1 Report Created  TUE 19 JAN 2021 19:33

CRO  26 - 24  QAT
(13 - 11) (13 - 13)

Referees: NACHEVSKI Gjorgji (MKD)Referees:  / NIKOLOV Slave (MKD)

CRO - Croatia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

3 MARIC Marino 5/7 71 3/5 1/1 1/1 1 3 21:45
5 DUVNJAK Domagoj 1/4 25 0/1 1/3 2 1 54:01

12 PESIC Ivan 19:08
13 HORVAT Zlatko 3/4 75 1/2 2/2 30:00
15 KEVIC Janko 0/1 0 0/1 7:43
17 SARAC Josip 0/1 0 0/1 1 7:13
26 STRLEK Manuel 6/8 75 1/2 3/3 0/1 1/1 1/1 48:50
27 CUPIC Ivan 2/5 40 0/2 1/2 1/1 2 39:36
28 MUSA Zeljko 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 33:06
30 MAMIC Marko 5/5 100 1/1 3/3 1/1 5 2 1 52:47
31 SEBETIC Luka 0/1 0 0/1 1 20:37
34 BROZOVIC Ilija 11:59
39 MANDIC David 8:37
45 JAGANJAC Halil 3:20
51 MARTINOVIC Ivan 3/6 50 2/4 1/2 1 1 1 1 24:32
55 SEGO Marin 36:46

Bench/Team 1
26/43 60 7/12 6/8 6/12 1/3 1/1 4/6 1/1 12 6 1 2 2 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 PESIC Ivan 4/12 33 0/3 0 4/7 57 0/2 0
55 SEGO Marin 6/20 30 0/3 0 1/6 17 1/2 50 4/4 100 0/1 0 0/4 0

EG 1
Totals 10/34 29 0/6 0 1/6 17 5/9 56 4/6 67 0/1 0 0/5 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 3 2 12 58
Wing Shots 6 2 8 75
9m Shots 6 3 1 1 1 12 50
7m Shots 1 2 N/A 3 33
Fast Breaks 1 1 100
Breakthroughs 4 2 6 67
Empty Net Goals 1 N/A 1 100
Totals 26 10 3 3 1 43 60

Number of Attacks: 46, Scoring Efficiency: 57%

Page 1 of 4



27th Men's World Championship 2021
Egypt

Preliminary Round - Group C

Match Team Statistics TUE 19 JAN 2021
19:00

Borg El Arab Sports HallMatch No: 48

HBLMTEAM7-------------GPC-000600--_83 1 Report Created  TUE 19 JAN 2021 19:33

CRO  26 - 24  QAT
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Referees: NACHEVSKI Gjorgji (MKD)Referees:  / NIKOLOV Slave (MKD)

CRO - Croatia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
3 MARIC M

1/1
1/1 0/1
1/1 1/1 1/1

1-Missed

5 DUVNJAK D

1/1

2-Missed 1-Blocked

12 PESIC I 13 HORVAT Z
0/1

3/3

15 KEVIC J

0/1

17 SARAC J

0/1

26 STRLEK M

1/3
2/2 2/2 1/1

27 CUPIC I
1/1

1/1 0/1
2-Post

28 MUSA Z

1/1

30 MAMIC M
1/1

1/1
2/2 1/1

31 SEBETIC L

0/1

34 BROZOVIC I 39 MANDIC D 45 JAGANJAC H

51 MARTINOVIC I
1/2
1/1
1/2

1-Post

55 SEGO M

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 1/2 2/3
3/5 2/3
6/6 3/5 8/11

3-Missed 3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/4
2/4

1/2

4/6

1/1
5/7 4/8

4/4
0/0

1/3
1/1

1/3

2/3
1/2

4/4

5/6

1/1
1/10/6

3/3
3/6

1/1
1/1

2/6

0/3 2/3 1/3
1/6 0/2
2/7 3/4 1/6

12 PESIC I
0/2 1/1
1/2
0/2 1/1 1/4

55 SEGO M
0/1 1/2 1/3
0/4 0/2
2/5 2/2 0/1
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CRO  26 - 24  QAT
(13 - 11) (13 - 13)

Referees: NACHEVSKI Gjorgji (MKD)Referees:  / NIKOLOV Slave (MKD)

QAT - Qatar
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

2 ALKRAD Mustafa 1 1 11:36
4 MABROUK Hassan 1 1 30:05
7 MADADI Ahmad 4/9 44 1/2 0/1 2/5 1/1 49:19

10 MARZO Frankis 7/13 54 2/2 1/1 1/7 3/3 4 4 57:33
12 SARIC Danijel 30:19
13 ABIDI Mohamed 28:35
19 SASSI Marwan 1 13:41
20 DAMJANOVIC Jovo
23 BERRACHED Allaedine 3/3 100 3/3 2 1 48:20
37 SAMI Yassine 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 35:07
41 ALI Youssef 4/4 100 3/3 1/1 25:13
44 GUEHIS Amine 1:32
66 ABDELFATTAH Omar
81 DHIAB Amor 10:30
86 HASSABALLA Mahmoud 1/3 33 0/1 1/2 1 1 28:08
94 ZAKKAR Ameen 4/7 57 3/6 1/1 2 1 1 50:02

Bench/Team
24/40 60 6/6 5/6 4/14 2/6 1/1 5/6 1/1 9 10 1 1 1 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 SARIC Danijel 3/16 19 1/3 33 0/3 0 0/5 0 1/1 100 1/4 25
13 ABIDI Mohamed 7/19 37 2/7 29 0/3 0 3/4 75 1/2 50 0/1 0 1/2 50

EG 1
Totals 10/36 28 3/10 30 0/6 0 3/9 33 2/3 67 0/1 0 2/6 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 6 6 100
Wing Shots 5 1 6 83
9m Shots 4 5 2 1 2 14 29
7m Shots 2 4 N/A 6 33
Fast Breaks 1 1 100
Breakthroughs 5 1 6 83
Empty Net Goals 1 N/A 1 100
Totals 24 10 3 1 2 40 60

Number of Attacks: 47, Scoring Efficiency: 51%
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CRO  26 - 24  QAT
(13 - 11) (13 - 13)

Referees: NACHEVSKI Gjorgji (MKD)Referees:  / NIKOLOV Slave (MKD)

QAT - Qatar

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

2 ALKRAD M 4 MABROUK H 7 MADADI A
0/1 0/1

1/1
1/2 0/1 2/2

1-Blocked

10 MARZO F
1/1 0/1 2/2
4/5

0/1
1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

12 SARIC D 13 ABIDI M 19 SASSI M

20 DAMJANOVIC J 23 BERRACHED A
1/1

2/2

37 SAMI Y

1/1

41 ALI Y
1/1

2/2 1/1

44 GUEHIS A 66 ABDELFATTAH O 81 DHIAB A

86 HASSABALLA M

0/1 1/1
1-Missed

94 ZAKKAR A
1/1
1/1 1/1
0/1 0/1 1/1

1-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/3 1/3 2/3
5/6 2/2
5/7 1/4 5/6

3-Missed 1-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/3
3/6

1/1

5/6

1/1
1/1 0/6

2/3
1/2

4/4
1/1

2/6

4/4
0/0

1/3

4/6

1/1
5/74/8

2/4
2/4

1/2
1/1

1/3

0/1 1/2 1/3
2/5 1/3
0/6 2/5 3/11

12 SARIC D
0/1 0/1

1/4 0/2
0/5 1/2 1/1

13 ABIDI M
0/1 1/1 1/2
1/1 1/1
0/1 1/2 2/10

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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